

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.7-9/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15294-96/2008

ARUNA MILLS,PALI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/09/2008 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the petitions along with applications after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master